Makedovopaxwv Mviiun MeAAovtog 2024 Avvapiko Badiopa — EAevBepo Tpe€ipo 5.650u

Rank By By

Gender BIB Country Start 5650M Finish 5650M

Gen. Cat.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

13

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQON
13-17

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQN
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM ANAPQN
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM IN'YNAIKQN

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

599

510

695

523

608

697

514

629

507

538

508

576

540

624

604

573

577

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

TAX0% POBYGAKHX

FEQPT10Z BAAXAKHX

IQANNHX ATTEAAKOINOYAOX

IOANNHX ZHXHXZ

AAE=ANAPOX 2OPTXHX

OAYX>EAY TPANTOX

HOAN BPABOXINOX

XPHXTOZ TZOMNTZHX

XPHXTOZ AZAANIAHX

ANAZTAXIA KAPAKATZANH

2TAYPOX BABAHX

EAENH NOBAKH

EYOYMHX KAPAMIIAHE

BAXIAHZ TZENTEMIAHX

EAEYOEPIA ZEAKQOY

XPHXTOZ MIMOITEHX

ANNA NOYZH

>AYK-BETTER PEOPLE

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

>.AY. BOAOY

ZAYAAMQMIAZ

FPEBENA

ANASSA RUNNING TEAM

2AY AAMQITIAY

>AY AAMQIIAX

2YAANOI O APOMEQN YTI'EIAY AAMQTTIAZ

APOMEQN YT'EIAYX AAMQITIAZ

APOMEQN YTEIAX AAMQIMIAX

0:00:01.780(00:00:00)
0:00:03.980(00:00:00)
0:00:02.636(00:00:00)
0:00:00.310(00:00:00)
0:00:02.636(00:00:00)
0:00:00.403(00:00:00)
0:00:01.780(00:00:00)
0:00:02.636(00:00:00)
0:00:00.403(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:00.403(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:01.326(00:00:00)

0:00:02.636(00:00:00)

0:22:25.840(00:22:24)
0:22:39.513(00:22:35)
0:22:50.253(00:22:47)
0:23:10.490(00:23:10)
0:23:48.013(00:23:45)
0:24:07.063(00:24:06)
0:24:22.490(00:24:20)
0:24:43.166(00:24:40)
0:25:29.210(00:25:28)
0:26:35.750(00:26:30)
0:26:53.470(00:26:48)
0:27:01.673(00:26:56)
0:27:06.710(00:26:55)
0:27:21.706(00:27:21)
0:28:32.900(00:28:28)
0:28:41.650(00:28:40)

0:28:46.810(00:28:44)



Rank

18

19

20
21

22

23
24

25

26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Gen.

19

20
21
22
23

24

25

26

27

10

By
(0718

12

40+

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQN 60+

5KM FYNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQN 60+

5KM IN'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQN 60+
5KM ANAPQN 60+
5KM ANAPQN 60+

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM IN'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM IN'YNAIKQN

Gender BIB

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

589

586

548
637

575

689
618

533

592
690
587
694

550

686

524

530

696

553

591

551

Country

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

2QTHPIOX MAYAOIMOYAOX

TPY®QON MAXX0X

HAIAYZ KOZOMIMOAHX
ANNA XPIZTOAOYAIAQY

ANTQNIOZ NIKOAAIAHZ

>TEAIOX AEAOTAQY
ANATOAH TXAKIPIAQY

EAEYOEPIOX KAAAIONTZHZ

AOGANAZXIOZ METPIAHX
FEQPI10x rEQPTIOY
MEQPT10% MATZOX
60AOPHX BAMBOYPHZ

TAX0% KOPTZINOIAQY

APHZ TYPTIAKIAHX

ANNA ZOYMH

KONZTANTINOYX KAKAMAKAZX

KONXTANTINA TZATKAAIAQY

200IA KOYTXAKA

MEQPI10% METKOX

MAPINA KOYEMTZIAQY

AMNX TPIAX
~YANOI'O%X APOMEQN BEPOIAX

MAKRIDIS TEAM

oMr

OLYMPIAKOS

OMTIANNITZQN

CRAZY RUNNERS /TPEXANTHPIA RUNNING

TEAM

2AY AAMQITIAY

oMr

Start 5650M

0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:03.980(00:00:00)

0:00:01.466(00:00:00)
0:00:02.636(00:00:00)

0:00:10.970(00:00:00)

0:00:17.233(00:00:00)
0:00:02.636(00:00:00)

0:00:08.440(00:00:00)

0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:01.873(00:00:00)
0:00:07.356(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)

0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:03.980(00:00:00)
0:00:16.593(00:00:00)
0:00:03.980(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:07.356(00:00:00)

0:00:04.763(00:00:00)

Finish 5650M

0:29:09.650(00:29:03)
0:29:37.556(00:29:33)

0:29:42.800(00:29:41)
0:29:53.343(00:29:50)

0:30:15.323(00:30:04)

0:30:22.876(00:30:05)
0:30:55.913(00:30:53)

0:31:13.366(00:31:04)

0:31:23.653
0:31:32.533
0:31:32.860
0:31:33.780

00:31:18
00:31:30
00:31:25
00:31:29

—_ o~~~
~— ~— ~—~ ~—

0:31:34.786(00:31:30)
0:31:34.786(00:31:23)
0:31:44.426(00:31:40)
0:31:47.273(00:31:30)
0:31:50.356(00:31:46)
0:31:51.216(00:31:46)
0:32:09.993(00:32:02)

0:32:17.200(00:32:12)



Rank

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53

54

55
56

Gen.

28

11

29

12

30

13

14

31

15

16

32

33

17

34

35
36

37

38
39

By
(0718

13

10

11

14

15

10

16

40+

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM IN'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM FYNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQN
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQN
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

SKM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQN 60+

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQN 60+
ALL

Gender BIB

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

640

503

562

601

580

605

572

636

543

528

620

515

583

683

535
555

539

595
698

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

BAIOX XYTOX

DIANA ZAPRYANOVA

KONZTANTINOX MAMAAHZ

ANAZTAZIA XAMAPA

APIZTO®ANHZ OMOYPTZANHX

BEPA ZIOYKIOYPOI'AQY

FEQPIIA KAATZA

KQNXTANTINOZ XINTAX

IOANNA KAPKAMANH

EAENH IFTAIZOTAOY

HAIAY TXAKNAKHZ

IQANNHX BPABOZINOX

AMAAIA NMAMNAAQOMOYAOY

KONXTANTINOX KAZINAKHX

IQANNHZ KATMPINIAHE
ANAMIMPETZAY KONXTANTINOZ

OANAXHX KAPAMANIAHX

MAYAOX MNMOAATEZIAHY
NO NAME

AAMIATPOX

SIR

MAKRIDIS TEAM

RENAISSANCE BODY FLOW

RENAISSANCE BODY FLOW

oMr

APIZTOTEAHX KOY®AAIQN

FPEBENA

oMr

2. AY.AAMAOMIAZ
>.A.0.EOPAAIAZ

2YAAOIOxX APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIAKIZ

NAY ZQKPATHX

Start 5650M

0:00:07.356(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)
0:00:07.356(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:03.980(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:11.563(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)

0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:03.980(00:00:00)

0:00:10.970(00:00:00)

0:00:07.356(00:00:00)

Finish 5650M

0:32:18.410(00:32:11)
0:32:31.866(00:32:20)
0:32:34.600(00:32:20)
0:32:44.883(00:32:37)
0:33:07.200(00:32:55)
0:33:17.810(00:33:13)
0:33:19.006(00:33:14)
0:33:19.773(00:33:08)
0:33:20.210(00:33:09)
0:33:34.263(00:33:29)
0:33:46.570(00:33:42)
0:33:53.573(00:33:47)
0:33:58.743(00:33:47)
0:34:05.126(00:34:00)

0:34:15.230(00:34:08)
0:34:17.546(00:34:13)

0:34:17.956(00:34:06)

0:34:41.326(00:34:33)
0:34:42.453 ()



Rank

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Gen.

40

18

41

42

43

44

19

45

46
47
20

21

48

22

23

49

50

24

25

By
(0718

18

19

20

14

11

21

22

10

13

23

24

14

11

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQN
13-17

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQN
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQN 60+
ANAPQN 30-39

5KM F'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM F'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM F'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM F'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM F'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

Gender BIB

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

613

501

537

527

512

518

574

609

597
643
585

536

505

614

590

692

525

582

612

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

ANAZTAZIOZ TOIPOYZIAHX

IVALINA IVANOVA

AAAM KAPAGANOX

NAZAPOZ |IATPIAHX

AAE=ZI0% BAAXOX

HAIAY AHMAPEAHX

NANTIA MIMOYPAOYKA

XPHXTOZ TAXIOX

AHMHTPIOX MNPEBEZIANOX
KONZTANTINOX TZAKIPIAHX
METPOYAA MAMAMIXAHA

OEOAQPA KAPATKIOZAKH

AYZANAPOZ AMITZOIAOY

>0®IA TPAXANIAOY

ANAZTAZXIA TEPIMNEPIAQY

STAYPOZX TIAKEPIAHX

IOANNHX OEOAOZIAHX

TATIANA MANA

EAENH THAABEPIAQY

ALMPATROS

2YAANOI 0% APOMEQN YTEIAY KIAKIZ

2AY AAMQITIAY

MN.A.Z. ZQKPATHX

APAXY TOYMENIZXAX

APAXY TOYMENIZXAZ

AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOI 0% AAMIMATPOX

Start 5650M

0:00:26.170(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)
0:00:16.593(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:01.873(00:00:00)
0:00:08.440(00:00:00)

0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:05.136(00:00:00)
0:00:15.830(00:00:00)

0:00:15.830(00:00:00)
0:00:00.310(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)
0:00:12.283(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)

0:00:07.356(00:00:00)

Finish 5650M

0:34:52.266(00:34:26)
0:35:18.310(00:35:12)
0:35:29.703(00:35:15)
0:36:10.410(00:35:53)
0:36:51.646(00:36:40)
0:37:04.690(00:36:53)
0:37:10.223(00:37:08)
0:37:17.203(00:37:08)

0:37:19.520(00:37:08)
0:37:50.590(00:37:45)
0:38:24.673(00:38:08)

0:38:24.783(00:38:08)
0:38:32.486(00:38:32)
0:38:43.033(00:38:36)
0:38:43.253(00:38:36)
0:38:44.273(00:38:29)
0:38:49.880(00:38:37)
0:38:56.253(00:38:45)

0:39:13.033(00:39:05)



Rank

76

77
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88
89
90

91

92

93

94
95

Gen.

26

51
27

28

52

53

54

29

30

55

56

57
58
59
31

32

33

34

60
35

By
(0718

13

25

26

15

15

14

27

16

10
11
12
15

16

16

13
17

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQN 60+

5KM IN'YNAIKQN
1317

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM IN'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQON
40-59

5KM ANAPQON
18-39

5KM ANAPQN 60+
5KM ANAPQN 60+
5KM ANAPQN 60+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM IN'YNAIKQN
13-17

SKM T'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

5KM ANAPQN 60+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

Gender

Female

Male
Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
Female

556

700
607

581

526

521

522

584

557

619

687

691
685
622
541

542

627

639

519
578

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

AYAIA KONTZOTAQY

AOGANAX|OZ TANTZIAHE
IOPAANA >XOPTZH

>O®IA NANTAZOITOYAQY

FEQPTIOZ IATPIAHX

AHMHTPIOZ ZAXAPOYAHX

ZAXAPIAZ ZAXAPOYAHX

IQANNA MAMAAOMNOYAOY

MAPINA KONTZOIAOY

MANAMQTHE TXAKMAKHZ

NMPOAPOMOZ XTAYPIAHX

AHMHTPIOZ XPHZTANTQNHX
MEQPT10% MAMAMANQAHYX
NIKH®OPOZ TZANAKTZIAHZ
OAT'A KAPBOYNIAQY

>YMEAA NE®EAH
KAPBOYNIAQY
KYPIAKH TXIPAKIAQY
>00IA XPYZADIAQY

XPHXTOXZ AHMAPEAHX
OEOAQPA NTIZIOY

AAMNATPOZ

ZAYAAMQMIAZ

oMr

AAMMATPOX

oMr

2.AY.OEX/NIKHX

AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI O AAMNATPOX

AAMNATPOX

Start 5650M

0:00:03.540(00:00:00)

0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:16.593(00:00:00)

0:00:12.283(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)
0:00:03.980(00:00:00)
0:00:03.980(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:07.356(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:08.440(00:00:00)

0:00:10.970
0:00:10.970
0:00:10.970
0:00:04.070

00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)

—_ =~

0:00:07.356(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)
0:00:03.060(00:00:00)

0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)

Finish 5650M

0:39:23.143(00:39:19)

0:39:38.253(00:39:27)
0:39:55.330(00:39:38)

0:39:59.410(00:39:47)
0:40:10.180(00:39:55)
0:40:25.456(00:40:21)
0:40:25.456(00:40:21)
0:40:25.456(00:40:20)
0:40:37.926(00:40:30)
0:40:59.130(00:40:52)
0:41:01.350(00:40:52)

0:41:03.240
0:41:03.240
0:44:13.880
0:44:15.086

00:40:52
00:40:52
00:44:02
00:44:11

—_—— =~
~— ~— ~— ~—

0:44:16.170(00:44:08)
0:45:01.240(00:44:46)
0:45:02.483(00:44:59)

0:45:15.763(00:45:04)
0:45:18.420(00:45:04)



Rank

96

97

98

99

100

101
102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
111

112

113

114

Gen.

36

61

62

63

37

64
38

39

65

40

41

42

43

44

45
66

67

46

68

By
(0718

28

20

21

22

23

17

24

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQON
13-17

5KM ANAPQN
13-17

5KM ANAPQN
13-17

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQN 60+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
13-17

5KM I'YNAIKQN
13-17

5KM ANAPQN
40-59

5KM 'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM FYNAIKQN
40+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
18-39

ALL

5KM ANAPQON
13-17

5KM ANAPQON
13-17

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM ANAPQON
13-17

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Male

Female

Male

693

552

532

517

699

567
681

684

529

534

602

506

560

558

642
615

641

502

509

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

EIPHNH XPYZOXTOMIAQOY
AHMHTPIOX KOYNEAHX
KONZTANTINOX

KAAAHPIMTZHX
NIKOAAOZ - PAGAHA

MNMANTAMIAHX
FKOPNTENA PAMITOYXH
AHMHTPIOX MOYPATHX
KAXX|ANH-EPI®YAH
OYZOYNIAOY

F'EQPTIA MIOYPA
BAZIAEIOX IOANNIAHZ
EYSTPATIA KANTAPIAOY
MAPIA ZAPTINA

ATATTH ANTQNIAAQY
MAPINA AIATZH
®INOOEH KQONTZOIAOY

EMEAIA KONTZOIAQOY
NIKOAAXZ TPEMMOAITHZ

AHMHTPIOX KAPAXTPATHX

NAOUMA PAPA

XPIXTOX BEZYPIAHZ

AAMMNATPOX

Start 5650M

0:00:13.610(00:00:00)
0:00:05.526(00:00:00)
0:00:13.610(00:00:00)
0:00:13.610(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)

0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:00.403(00:00:00)

0:00:00.403(00:00:00)
0:00:15.830(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)
0:00:16.593(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:04.763(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)

0:00:07.356(00:00:00)
0:00:16.920(00:00:00)

0:00:17.920(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)

0:00:05.873(00:00:00)

Finish 5650M

0:46:00.346(00:45:46)
0:46:31.093(00:46:25)
0:46:41.196(00:46:27)
0:46:41.196(00:46:27)
0:46:57.730(00:46:51)

0:47:23.553(00:47:12)
0:48:05.806(00:48:05)

0:48:05.806(00:48:05)
0:49:07.510(00:48:51)
0:49:07.623(00:48:53)
0:49:08.713(00:48:52)
0:50:01.153(00:49:56)
0:50:01.593(00:49:56)
0:51:45.076(00:51:38)

0:51:45.153(00:51:37)
0:52:39.083(00:52:22)

0:52:39.180(00:52:21)
0:52:52.516(00:52:41)

0:53:01.260(00:52:55)



Rank

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Gen.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

By
(0718

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

5KM I'YNAIKQN
13-17

5KM I'YNAIKQN
1317

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

SKM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+
5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM I'YNAIKQN
40+

5KM IN'YNAIKQN
40+

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

549

606

623

625

638

688

632

682

504

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

NE®EAH KOMNTZH

APIAANH KOMTZH

>TAYPOYAA TXEKEPAH

BAXIAIKH TZIKOY

MOKPH XPYXANGH

IOANNA KQXTIK

2TYAIANH ®ANTIAQY

F'EQPI1A TZHMA

AAE=ANAPA AAAMIAQOY

AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOI O AAMIMATPOX

AAMMNATPOX

AAMIATPOX

Start 5650M
0:00:18.156(00:00:00)
0:00:19.516(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)
0:00:12.283(00:00:00)
0:00:14.296(00:00:00)
0:00:12.516(00:00:00)
0:00:04.873(00:00:00)
0:00:15.830(00:00:00)

0:00:04.470(00:00:00)

Finish 5650M

0:53:27.280(00:53:09)
0:53:27.406(00:53:07)
0:54:07.970(00:53:53)
0:54:08.070(00:53:55)
0:54:08.070(00:53:53)
0:54:09.200(00:53:56)
0:55:15.873(00:55:11)
0:55:17.070(00:55:01)

0:55:17.070(00:55:12)



